80
155
139
206
126
101

33
116
133
200

30

58
122
121

91
131

81
127
114
205

SINGLE
DAMER

Heidi Glud Guldbaek
Lena Christensen
Camilla Poulsen

Lene Pedersen
Charlotte Enevoldsen
Jane Rasmussen

Tine Bune

Karin Vinslgv

Helle Hornbaek
Charlotte Kidmose Lind
Bente Christensen
Annette Spiegelhauer
Helle Avist Olsen
Jette Pedersen

Ninna Larsen

Hanne Larsen

Lone Binderup

Ruth Pedersen

Elin Ngrgaard Hansen
Jonna Holm
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